CE1N4876en
29.04.2008
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
 4876
Thermal actuators
for radiator valves, small valves and zone valves
STP72E...

cable
STP72E 2-position 1.5 m
STP72E/00
AC / DC 24 V 180 s
2-position, PDM 1) without
1) pulse-duration modulation
Adapter type For valve makes Adapter type For valve makes
AV51 Beulco old (M30x1.0) AV56 Giacomini
AV52 Comap AV57 Herz
AV53 Danfoss RA-N (RA2000) AV58 Oventrop old (M30 x 1.0)
AV54 Danfoss RAVL AV59 Vaillant
AV55 Danfoss RAV AV60 TA 1)
  AV61 Markaryd
 1) No adapter required for type TBV-C
Type Connecting cable for STP72E/00
ASY2L15 1.5 m Connecting cable 1.5 m
ASY2L25 2.5 m Connecting cable 2.5 m
ASY2L45 4.5 m Connecting cable 4.5 m
ASY2L15L 1.5 m Connecting cable 1.5 m, with LED operation indication
ASY2L25L 2.5 m Connecting cable 2.5 m, with LED operation indication
ASY2L45L 4.5 m Connecting cable 4.5 m, with LED operation indication
ASY2L15HF 1.5 m Connecting cable 1.5 m, non halogen, to VDE 0207-24
ASY2L25HF 2.5 m Connecting cable 2.5 m, non halogen, to VDE 0207-24
ASY2L45HF 4.5 m Connecting cable 4.5 m, non halogen, to VDE 0207-24
Type Description
AL41 Tamper-proof fitting to prevent dismantling of actuators (for radiator valves only)
AL100 Adapter for retrofitting installed 2W…, 3W… and 4W… valves
When ordering please specify the quantity, product name and type code.